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Solent Federation

HEXHAM flown on 08/06/2024

Chairman : Dave Mitchell

ICOUNTRYWIDE CORN

8:15:0am

Name

R Hampton

N Easton

P J Ayling

M Whitcombe

M/M V Durrant & sons
N Easton

Bill Edwards & Pat Harris
L Patterson

Wearn Bros & E Neilson
G Willett & Son

S Vaizey

L Patterson

S Vaizey

G Richards & son
Stewart Reed

M Whitcombe

S Edmonds

AJ Hounsell

N Easton

N Easton

Mr J Bowen

N Easton

M Whitcombe

S Vaizey

L Patterson

L Patterson

Frank Couzens

B & M Wiggins

Mr & Mrs D Tolfrey
Mr J Bowen

K & L Cleife

N Easton

L Patterson

M/M V Durrant & sons
M/M Smith & gson

Mr & Mrs D May & son
R Hampton

Y C Riveron

A Austin

E Figg

D Dodimead

Waite & Malley

Mr J Bowen

G Matthews

M/M V Durrant & sons
E Figg

M/M D Cave

M/M D Cave

M Whitcombe

A Austin

W & D Ward

M/M V Durrant & sons
M/M K Bakes

B Johns and Son loft 2
J Good

C Garrod

Total Members = 109 Total Birds = 1143 into Mod WNW/NW

Birds Club

37 Bognor & Ch
20 Leigh Park
5 Gosport
16 Totton
50 Godalming
Leigh Park
12 Gosport
31 PmthPhoenix
65 Parade
12 Milton
17 Gosport
PmthPhoenix
Gosport
13 Parade
18 Emsworth &
Totton
Meon Valley
28 Milton
Leigh Park
Leigh Park
Purbrook He
Leigh Park
Totton
Gosport
PmthPhoenix
PmthPhoenix
13 Purbrook He
10 Channel
9 Channel
Purbrook He
5 Channel
Leigh Park
PmthPhoenix
Godalming
10 Godalming
13 Bognor & Ch
Bognor & Ch
10 Leigh Park
16 Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
13 Andover Pre
Purbrook He
11 Parade
Godalming
Godalming
8 Emsworth &
Emsworth &
Totton
Godalming
Andover Pre
Godalming
10 Leigh Park
37 Parade
5 Milton
12 Andover Pre
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Distance

M
294
287
289
278
268
287
289
288
278
287
287
288
287
287
287
278
287
288
287
287
286
287
278
287
288
288
287
286
287
286
287
287
288
268
263
288
294
287
271
269
269
257
286
286
268
269
287
287
278
271
251
268
287
287
289
259

Y
540
647
296

1309
1416
647
71
731
214
831
214
731
214
789
184
1309
1723
937
647
647
374
647
1309
214
731
731
914
1752
224
374
541
647
731
1416
1581
849
540
1521
437
1527
1459
1285
374
200
1416
1527
1302
1302
1309
437
538
1416
1148
1759
942
816
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Time
H M S

il
38
40
31
19
44
46
46
34
46
46
50
49
49
49
39
51
53
52
53
53
54
44
55
58
58
59
59
59
58

0

38
32

10

42
41
41
26

42
43

58
48
23
46
13
13
15
36

36.0
40.0
55.0
23.0
42.0
40.0
59.0
46.0
30.0
20.0
28.0

2.0

2.0
38.0
31.0
43.0
47.0
16.0
48.0
45.0

1.0
46.0
38.0
40.0
39.0
48.0
14.0
21.0
48.0
48.0
12.0
51.0
26.0
14.0

5.0
22.0
45.0
58.0
25.0
44.0
55.0
57.0
16.0

1.0

4.0
46.0
40.0
43.0

6.0
29.0
36.0
52.0

4.0
37.0
41.0
58.0

Ring Number Col
GB22Vv07413 BLU
GB21N55951 CHQ
GB22N29059 CHQ
GB23A51701 CHQ
GB22C80741 BLU
GB23S11654 BLP
GB21N01182 CHQ
GB21N34149 BLU
GB23N17980 BLU
GB22N06467 BLU
GB22Vv03472 BLU
GB20X21619 BLU
GB22V03484 BLU
NL23-9401175 CHQ
GB21N59913 DRK
GB23A51748 CHQ
GB23D64809 CHQ
NEHU23SAC1178 BLU
GB22A50133 CHQ
GB22N00756 CHQ
GB22N25682 BLU
GB23A01592 BLU
GB17N54097 CHQ
GB20V27030 BLU
GB23Vv85947 BLU
GB22C37637 BWF
GB22A06014 BLU
GB21V38795 CHQ
GB20P13317 BLU
GB23S11510 BLP
GB19N31268 BLU
GB22N00716 CHQ
GB24D64624 BWF
GB23N08552 CHQ
GB23A68708 BLK
BELG23-6039271 BLK
GB22V07419 BLU
GB23511847 BLU
GB18N42592 BLU
GB23A68819 CHQ
GB22Vv23740 CHP
GB23A76890 DRK
GB20A04613 GRz
GB20S31704 BLU
GB22C83358 CHQ
GB22A61460 MLY
GB21E08533 BLU
GB22B82951 RED
GB23A51752

GB22A61380 BLU
GB19N20779 CHQ
GB22N15524 CHQ
GB22N29225 BLU
GB22709235 BLU
GB17E34988 RED
GB21N22338 GRz

H
H
H
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Mem
Pts

25
24
23
22
21

20
19
18
17
16

15

14

13

12

11

10

a o

P N W b

Club
Pts

15 1516.342
14 1493.406
13 1492.855
12 1480.428
11 1479.812
1467.409

1466.105

10 1463.840
9 1463.360
8 1460.865
1458.536

1450.179

1447.810

1446.961

7 1445722
1444.112

6 1440.782
1437.476

1433.580

1429.730

5 1426.945
1425.633

1423.510

1420.808

1415.338

1414.746

1408.650

4 1405.627
1404.514

1403.945

1403.817

1401.599

1400.564

1398.727

1398.636

1397.297

1397.120

1395.833

1394.199

1389.883

1388.932

3 1387.383
1386.682

1383.343

1383.052

1381.662

1377.394

1377.207

1369.978

1369.928

1366.805

1363.913

1357.044

1356.676

1356.408

1355.196

Velocity



Pos

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Name

L Patterson

A Wheatcroft

A Wheatcroft

H Laakvand

Wearn Bros & E Neilson
Wearn Bros & E Neilson
Mr & Mrs C Harvey

B Robertson

AJ Hounsell

M/M R Rann & Son

C Puddicombe

Bob Clarke

Mr & Mrs D Tolfrey
Bill Edwards & Pat Harris
S & K Brimecome & Son
A Wheatcroft

H Laakvand

AJ Hounsell

M/M R Rann & Son

G Richards & son

B & M Wiggins

R Hampton

P J Ayling

M Whitcombe

C Hallett

M/M R Rann & Son
Wearn Bros & E Neilson
M/M R Rann & Son

B Hayles & Son

G Trussler & son

M/M K Bakes

E Jordan

Mr M P Morter

A Austin

B & L Scutt

Mr & Mrs G Couzens

S Hale

Dave Roberts

Waite & Malley

Mr & Mrs C Harvey
Stewart Reed

M/M D Cave

Mr & Mrs C Harvey

100 G Richards & son

Comments

result compiled by Mysoft

Birds Club

PmthPhoenix
8 Milton
Milton
11 Milton
Parade
Parade
17 Leigh Park
4 Milton
Milton
22 Vectis FC
29 Godalming
15 Parade
Channel
Gosport
10 Channel
Milton
Milton
Milton
Vectis FC
Parade
Channel
Bognor & Ch
Gosport
Totton
4 Milton
Vectis FC
Parade
Vectis FC
7 Vectis FC
10 Godalming
Leigh Park
13 Godalming
6 Bognor & Ch
Godalming
12 Milton
1 Leigh Park
10 Purbrook He
14 Emsworth &
Andover Pre
Leigh Park
Emsworth &
Emsworth &
Leigh Park
Parade

Distance

M
288
291
291
288
278
278
286
290
288
295
269
288
287
289
286
291
288
288
295
287
286
294
289
278
290
295
278
295
297
263
287
263
279
271
289
286
287
288
257
286
287
287
286
287

Y
731
654
654

1154
214
214

1285
674
937

1303
353

1001
224

71

1744
654

1154
937

1303
789

1752
540
296

1309

1201

1303
214

1303
694
875

1148

1404

1167
437

1590

1580
459
314

1285

1285
184

1302

1285
789

Time
H M S

14
20
20
17

3

3
15
20
17
28
54
20
18
21
18
24
21
21
30
19
19
29
22

9
25
32

9
33
37
51
24
52
14

4
29
25
27
29
48
28
28
29
29
30
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51.0
42.0
45.0
18.0
35.0
36.0
25.0
19.0
56.0
12.0

7.0

1.0
42.0
21.0
53.0
40.0

6.0
12.0
46.0
58.0
27.0
12.0
47.0
52.0
46.0
44.0
40.0
58.0

1.0
57.0
30.0
50.0
58.0
29.0
51.0
53.0
18.0

2.0
26.0
14.0
49.0
44.0
25.0
34.0

Ring Number

GB23D64668
GB20P12881
GB18P18379
GB22V27449
GB23N18141
GB23N17992
GB22N45063
GB18784579
GB22N06600
GB21N47112
GB23B09083
GB22Vv37984
GB18Vv27139
GB22N05694
GB20P13420
GB22A52093
GB21N43691
NWHU23E0019
GB18F36377
GB22N08713
GB22C17236
GB22Vv07369
GB23N18280
GB23A51726
GB19S18467
GB23N25419
GB23N18128
GB22N50506
GB21N02743
GB19F25117
GB22N29247
GB19N23305
GB21N64603
GB23A68612
GB21P12955
GB21L08306
GB23503883
GB23C25774
GB23A76895
GB23N39933
GB23N64622
GB22C35081
GB22N45058
GB21NO07477

Col

BLP
CHQ
BLU
BLP
BLP

(@]
T
e}

BLU
BLU

(@]
I
Lo}

BLU
CHP
RED

(@]
T
Q

RED

)
By}
A

BLU
RED
BLU
DRK
GRZ
BLP

BLP

BLU
BLU
GRzZ

(@]
T
Q

BLP
BLU

(@]
I
Lo}

BLU

DRK
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
CHQ
CHQ
DRK
CHQ
DRK
CHQ
BLU
CHQ
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Objections to the Secretary within 14 days of result publication

07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk

Secretary: Lee Patterson

mysoft@btinternet.com

Mem Club Velocity
Pts Pts
1354.171
1347.019
1346.842
1346.493
1346.305
1346.243
1344.226
1343.801
1343.658
2 1340.821
1337.957
1336.465
1334.418
1333.980
1333.129
1333.129
1333.083
1332.143
1332.014
1331.449
1331.169
1330.889
1329.573
1326.394
1326.188
1325.344
1324.150
1321.195
1318.368
1317.673
1316.692
1315.879
1312.674
1309.791
1308.776
1308.530
1305.394
1303.729
1301.842
1299.850
1299.594
1299.406
1295.900
1295.301

£0.00

"Number 1in customised programs"



